CHAMPION DEVICE
PARTS CATALOGUE

Taping device PDX12A



Taping device PDX12A PDX12A-1




PDX12A TAPPING DEVICE PDx12A-1

=] A FR F5 EA s
Iltem No. Descrption Iltem No. Descrption
.y o -9 7 < Y TR i R
PDX12A-1-1 j(ﬁfﬁﬂm(PDX5 9 b PDX12A-1-21 ﬁf’gi%fééd)s
Tapping device body Spring waher:®5
Th&. MF1482Z N FIEREMS
PDX12A1-2 Bearing:MF1482Z PDX12A-1-22 |\ 4t:M5
20 FhHkLIRENAT B 4144 IXZ)) il
PDX12A-1-3 | >0#Drive rod B set PDX12A-1-23 | prive shaft
iy j:;h = (=}
PDX12A-1-4 |2M4 PDX12A-1-24 | BN a1
Spacer:M4 Drive set
20 HhBRLEIRANFT A ZH 1 il
PDX12A-1-5 |50 Take_up_lever rod set A PDX12A-1-25 | 5il box
& Fe [ kiR 22 :MA X8
PDX12A-1-6 Collar PDX12A-1-26 Screw-MaX8
PDX12A-1-7 BRERAT IK ) b PDX12A-1-27 o vH 22 3 1 2 [ S
Shaft Spring waher:®5
7N A T 5 E 1R 22 :MA X4 W 7S A LT Sk 22 :MBX10
PDX12A-18 | Screw:Max4 PDX12A-1-28 | Screw:M5X10
PI7S A B A Sk g 22 :M4 X8
PDX12A-1-9 | Screw:Maxs
R EE DY P20 Hh
PDX12A-1-10 Cam set ©20
JE A D20 A
PDX12A-1-11 Cam for shaft 20
JE IR S 2|4 X8
PDX12A-1-12 Spacer:4X8
N FH IS REME
PDX12A-1-13 NUt-M6
Spring waher:®6
2 544
PDX12A-1-15 Pin 2
k. 688Z2Z
PDX12A-1-16 Bearing:688ZZ
PDX12A-1-17 | FHESKANIER
Drive rod
20 Hh 1S4
PDX12A-1-18 20# Pin 1
INERF
PDX12A-1-19 Rod
PDX12A-1-20 |2 5

Pin 3




PDX12A-2

Taping device PDX12A




PDX12A TAPPING DEVICE pPDx12A-2

5
Iltem No.

e

Descrption

5
Iltem No.

Es

Descrption

PDX12A-2-1

S 41:CJPB 10-14
Air cylinder:CJPB 10-14

PDX12A-2-2

W 1R
Valve

PDX12A-2-3

M10 B28E (KL E )
Nut:M10

PDX12A-2-4

il

Collar

PDX12A-2-5

PREAT Je bk

Take_up_lever holder

PDX12A-2-6

PRLAT A
Take_up_lever set

PDX12A-2-7

ERIZ R
Nut

PDX12A-2-8

PREAT R 5 5%

Take_up_lever return spring

PDX12A-2-9

PREAT

Take_up_lever shaft

PDX12A-2-10

7S B R Sk 22 :MAX8
Screw:M4X8

PDX12A-2-11

7S AR VA 55 5 iR 22 - M4 X4
Screw:M4X4

PDX12A-2-12

HRLE AT 1
Pin

PDX12A-2-13

G 5 il
Shaft

PDX12A-2-14

T EkaE

Shaft sleeve

PDX12A-2-15

B
Clutch pin

PDX12A-2-16

P 7S A U] 55 5 1R 22 :MB X5
Screw:M5X5




PDX12A-3

Taping device PDX12A




PDX12A TAPPING DEVICE pPDx12A-3

75
Iltem No.

K

Descrption

55
Iltem No.

K

Descrption

PDX12A-3-1

PDX12 &H#F
Needle bar

PDX12A-3-2

SR
Cushion

PDX12A-3-3

[ PR

Seating base

PDX12A-3-4

BHARERAH

Needle bar connecting pin

PDX12A-3-5

INR X ERE
Sleeve

PDX12A-3-6

A 7S i TR 2 2 22 M3 X3
Screw:M3X3

PDX12A-3-7

7S £ B Sk i 22 : M4 X8
Screw:M4X8

PDX12A-3-8

7S B R Sk i 22 :M4 X 12
Screw:M4X12

PDX12A-3-9

JURS -3
Spring for thread

PDX12A-3-10

RARATIES

Needle bar holder

PDX12A-3-11

3P4
Waher:®4

PDX12A-3-12

P vEE TR g 24 B D4
Waher:d4

PDX12A-3-13

A7 A Sk 8 22 :M4X8
Screw:M4X8

PDX12A-3-14

PDX12 H&
Shaft sleeve

PDX12A-3-15

P03
Waher:®3

PDX12A-3-16

D3
Spring waher:®3

PDX12A-3-17

7S £ 5 A Sk R 22 :M3X 10
Screw:M3X10

PDX12A-3-18

AL K 16*20*17
Bearing:16*20*17

PDX12A-3-19

PDX12 JE 5T+ &
Foot pressure lifting sleeve

PDX12A-3-20

JEHE
Pressure foot sleeve




PDX12A-4

Taping device PDX12A




PDX12A TAPPING DEVICE pPDx12A-4

] R JAchs R
Iltem No. Descrption Iltem No. Descrption
PDX12A-4-1 g@hﬂif%ﬂgmﬁ PDX12A-4-21 ﬁﬁgt{aher: o4
PDX12A-4-2 lﬂ;ﬁiﬁlier PDX12A-4-22 ?@% ﬁ%ﬁﬁ Maxi2
PDX12A-4-3 gl\ciﬁﬁ%(:ﬂ“')m PDX12A-4-23 BC%o%afA
PDX12A-4-4 v%;%ﬁ PDX12A-4-24 ﬁﬁf‘?gjﬁs art
POX12A45 | L e POX12A4-25 | o ol WP T1522
PDX12A-4-6 ﬁi?sﬁsﬁgi A part PDX12A-4-26 ﬁ?%ﬁm
PDX12A-4-7 f’]ﬁar PDX12A-4-27 ?@ﬁﬁ'ﬁ?ﬂg%mm
PDX12A-4-8 JPj—t‘rz)ii,sing plate PDX12A-4-28 BEJe;IJig[i):l\g/l())(l\f->;L-5
PDX12A-4-10 ?Cfﬁg(%%&:mxm PDX12A-4-30 Bfﬁﬁ c
PDX12A-4-11 ﬁi&?ﬁ%\ecting block
PDX12A-4-12 Jliﬂcfut%gs%ure return spring
PDX12A-4-13 Sﬁiﬁ*ﬂifgm@ﬁ
POXI2A414 |\ il whee
POXIZAUS | £ ecsure ifing motor
PDX12A-4-16 ?cz%gz(fj%ﬁ M3X12
PDX12A-4-17 ﬁi?ﬂﬁ)r base
PDX12A-4-18 ?gﬁk}%fﬁ:mxa
PDX12A-4-19 E‘f&i'\ﬁs
PDX12A-4-20 | T P4

Waher:d4




PDX12A-5

Taping device PDX12A




PDX12A TAPPING DEVICE PDXx12A-5

55
Iltem No.

B
Descrption

55
Iltem No.

R
Descrption

PDX12A-5-1

M i E 4T (M motor:

70H2P086-6004AZ10-181EZ-150)

PDX12A-5-21

TE TR
Blcok

PDX12A-5-2

PN Sk 22 . M5X18

Screw:M5X18

PDX12A-5-22

A7 B R Sk i 22 :M4X 14
Screw:M4X14

PDX12A-5-3

iP5
Spring waher:®5

PDX12A-5-23

I

Circle

PDX12A-5-4

A7 B A Sk g 22 : M5X10
Screw:M5X10

PDX12A-5-24

[ :5M-340-15
Belt :5M-340-15

PDX12A-5-5

RIS A
Motor support A

PDX12A-5-6

LS B
Motor support B

PDX12A-5-7

HMLSCZE C
Motor support C

PDX12A-5-8

Hh7&: 6000ZZ
Bearing:60002Z

PDX12A-5-9

M i E B e 4 (10mm 1)
M Driven active pulley set

PDX12A-5-10

10mm K[
10mm ring

PDX12A-5-11

04
Spring waher:®4

PDX12A-5-12

A7 1 [ R Sk i 22 :M4X20
Screw:M4X20

PDX12A-5-13

T4
Waher:®4

PDX12A-5-14

[&] 5 B
Block

PDX12A-5-15

PO 7S A U 55 5 R 22 :MA X4
Screw:M4X4

PDX12A-5-16

INIERT AT

Small rod washer

PDX12A-5-17

4Kk :F6862Z
Bearing:F686Z2Z

PDX12A-5-18

M FlBR AL I
M Circle

PDX12A-5-19

FRAE £
Pin

PDX12A-5-20

KA M Fhsh i e A1
M Driven positive pulley set




Taping device PDX12A PDX12A-6

1 S




PDX12A TAPPING DEVICE pPDx12A-6

e R JAchs EA s
Item No. Descrption Item No. Descrption

KECFARA T 1 il 7S £ B A Sk iR 22 :M4X18
PDX12A-6-1 Shaft PDX12A-6-21 Screw-M4X18
pDX12A6-2 | EHHE PDX12A-6-22 2T ALIEAT

Felt spacer Shift motor rod
PDX12A-6-3 EPATELALR . PDX12A-6-23 gﬁ.iﬂ i

Needle bar return spring Pin
PDX12A-6-4 | HAHIZIS PDX12A-6-24 |IEFFANER

Stop block Rod

s A2 gy Jits fofs R
PDX12A-6-5 | LAz PDX12A-6-25 |VEF< AT

Cushion spacer Rolling set
PDX12A-6-6 JEHT PDX12A-6-26 ot

Rod Sleeve

G HERNOX] AT
PDX12A-6-7 pring waher:03 PDX12A-6-27 Rod

7S AR B AT Sk i 22 :M3X8 M4 #J5:4X12X1
PDX12A-6-8 |Screw:M3x8 PDX12A-6-28 | \14 waher:4x12X1

7S A TR B T 15 22 :MBX3 W 7S A R Sk R 22:M4X14
PDX12A®-9 |5 rew:M3X3 PDX12A6-29 |5 row:M4X 14

7S A7 B A Sk 22 :M3X12 UL A
PDX12A-6-10 | o rew:M3x12 PDX12A-6-30 | - nnection board spring
PDX12A-6-11 j(jﬁﬂ PDX12A-6-31 fﬁ%*}iﬁfiﬁ]féﬁ

Big fork Pin

BT 2RE P03
PDX12A-6-12 Collar PDX12A-6-32 Washer:®3
PDX12A-6-13 PDX12 f:4 PDX12A-6-33 JERA .

Hook Connection board
PDX12A-6-14 | MHRXIERIR PDX12A-6-34 |J2 138 2

Connecting block Pipe 2

Fi. D4 FE Y
PDX12A-6-15 Spring waher:®4 PDX12A-6-35 Pipe support

oA B RS . —hyzsy k3

Screw:M4X4 Pillar

Screw:M3X6 Pin

AT 1 Motor:
PDX12A-6-18 |17K1D7905ABZG16
PDX12A-6-19 [I2HT LHLEE

Swing level motor base

S
PDX12A-6-20 id4

Washer:®4




PDX12A-7

Taping device PDX12A




PDX12A TAPPING DEVICE PDx12A-7

55
Iltem No.

B
Descrption

55
Iltem No.

R
Descrption

PDX12A-7-1

+ A Sk g 2. : M4 X8
Screw:M4X8

PDX12A-7-21

W, @5
Spring waher:®5

PDX12A-7-2

LR
Cover plate

PDX12A-7-22

A

Connection pin

PDX12A-7-3

BRER FELIEAT

Motor rod

PDX12A-7-23

IR

Bottom plate

PDX12A-7-4

PR LR A 3
Return spring

PDX12A-7-24

-l A Sk i 22 :MAX8
Screw:M4X8

PDX12A-7-5

4 &:MR1152Z
Bearing:MR115Z2Z2

PDX12A-7-6

ATl
Rod shaft

PDX12A-7-7

INFAMEERE: M4
Nut: M4

PDX12A-7-8

7S IR Sk g 22 : M3 X6
Screw:M3X6

PDX12A-7-9

7S A IR Sk 22 {M3X8
Screw:M3X8

PDX12A-7-10

BRER LA
Motor base

PDX12A-7-11

R Hol
Waher:®4

PDX12A-7-12

H 4
Spring waher:®4

PDX12A-7-13

7S IR Sk g 221 MAX14
Screw:M4X14

PDX12A-7-14

Motor:42H047-0854-004

PDX12A-7-15

IR
Mounting plate

PDX12A-7-16

7S B DTSk I 22 : M3 X8
Screw:M3X8

PDX12A-7-17

BRA7 $5 Hk
Stopper block

PDX12A-7-18

B e
Stopper

PDX12A-7-19

FahE ik
Block

PDX12A-7-20

iP5
Waher:®5




Taping device PDX12A PDX12A-8

16

1718 19



PDX12A TAPPING DEVICE PDx12A-8

55
Iltem No.

B
Descrption

55
Iltem No.

R
Descrption

PDX12A-8-1

7S £ B Sk R 22 :M4 X 12
Screw:M4X12

PDX12A-8-21

Wik, 5
Spring waher:®5

PDX12A-8-2

4
Spring waher:®4

PDX12A-8-22

iP5
Waher:®5

PDX12A-8-3

T4
Waher:®4

PDX12A-8-23

PDX12 Ze2k e 21k B
Wheel racket B

PDX12A-8-4

SHRMZAT:MAX12
Screw:M4X12

PDX12A-8-24

5
Waher:®5

PDX12A-8-5

GBI R

Tension spring for rope

PDX12A-8-6

2L TEHE REMS
Nut:M5

PDX12A-8-7

P, O5
Spring waher:®5

PDX12A-8-8

GRIREC SR A
Wheel racket A

PDX12A-8-9

KA TR R

Tension spring for rope

PDX12A-8-10

BRAKC AR
Wheel support

PDX12A-8-11

WS B R Sk iZ 22 . M4X10
Screw:M4X10

PDX12A-8-12

T
Spring

PDX12A-8-13

7S A1 e 5 Sk i 22 M3 X6
Screw:M3X6

PDX12A-8-14

PDX12 a2 ¢ 4l
Shaft

PDX12A-8-15

gazkse 110
Wheel(Dia: 110mm)

PDX12A-8-16

TEAL IR
Spring sheet

PDX12A-8-17

IR
Spring sheet

PDX12A-8-18

B HOK]
pring waher:®3

PDX12A-8-19

PO 7S A [ Sk iR 24 :M3 X4
Screw:M3X4

PDX12A-8-20

R

Connection pin




	PDX12A-1
	PDX12A-1
	PDX12A-2
	PDX12A-2
	PDX12A-3
	PDX12A-3
	PDX12A-4
	PDX12A-4
	PDX12A-5
	PDX12A-5
	PDX12A-6
	PDX12A-6
	PDX12A-7
	PDX12A-7
	PDX12A-8
	PDX12A-8

